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501 Masters Division Salzburg B 4

73,21DC Abtenau I 4 4 01 0 41 15 18,52 2,50

60,71Salzträger 4 2 22 0 34 22 15,53 2,01

57,14Kriagn ma scho 4 3 03 1 32 24 17,33 2,00

50,00Superbike Darters 4 1 14 2 28 28 15,29 1,86

50,00Leonharder Krampusse 4 2 05 2 28 28 16,14 1,91

42,86300 4 1 06 3 24 32 15,28 1,65

37,50DC Passt Scho 4 1 07 3 21 35 17,12 2,03

28,57DC Cool Darts 4 0 18 3 16 40 15,14 1,83

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR

Daniel Putz DC Abtenau I 20,77 20 20,77 29,47 8 2,46 3,6715 111
Dzemal Isakovic DC Abtenau I 18,52 10 18,52 21,78 4 1,64 2,2910 62
Osman Ustaoglu Kriagn ma scho 18,28 20 18,28 26,37 8 2,06 2,3712 83
Manuel  Dygruber DC Abtenau I 18,24 10 18,24 25,05 4 2,33 3,239 44
Michael Hirscher DC Abtenau I 17,94 10 17,94 23,00 4 2,51 3,005 15
Matthias Buchegger DC Abtenau I 17,68 15 17,68 20,88 6 2,70 3,6011 56
Georg Höllbacher DC Abtenau I 17,67 15 17,67 23,86 6 1,96 2,7710 37
Dzemal Mehacevic DC Passt Scho 17,52 10 17,52 22,89 4 2,28 3,205 28
Michael Innerberger DC Passt Scho 17,35 20 17,35 29,47 8 2,11 3,008 59
Sandra Dax Superbike Darters 17,34 20 17,34 25,05 8 2,27 3,0013 1210
Wolfgang Hess DC Passt Scho 17,23 10 17,23 31,31 4 1,93 2,604 311
Patrick Költringer Kriagn ma scho 17,17 15 17,17 21,78 6 1,89 3,008 312
Markus Hittenberger Kriagn ma scho 17,08 20 17,08 23,86 8 1,90 3,2911 613
Manfred Suchanek DC Cool Darts 16,91 15 16,91 21,78 6 2,03 2,256 414
Philipp Ensmann Leonharder Krampu 16,78 15 16,78 21,00 6 2,12 2,808 415
Manuel Stoehr Kriagn ma scho 16,77 15 16,77 20,08 6 2,13 2,869 416
Damir Tomsic Leonharder Krampu 16,71 20 16,71 23,86 8 1,85 2,4012 817
Sigi Kurtz 300 16,59 5 16,59 20,33 2 1,88 2,502 118
Elvis Maksuti DC Passt Scho 16,39 10 16,39 22,28 4 1,78 2,333 119
Sieglinde Innerberger DC Passt Scho 16,20 15 16,20 20,04 6 1,60 2,149 520
Hubert Bucher Salzträger 15,99 10 15,99 19,27 4 2,04 2,257 421
Jörg Knapek Salzträger 15,87 10 15,87 20,04 4 2,10 2,636 322
Svetomir Jovanovic Leonharder Krampu 15,66 15 15,66 21,78 6 1,84 2,335 223
Branka Deubler Superbike Darters 15,61 20 15,61 20,88 8 2,00 3,2110 524
Ariel Vlakancic Leonharder Krampu 15,42 10 15,42 20,00 4 1,57 1,867 325
Christian Hummer Salzträger 15,39 5 15,39 19,29 2 1,86 2,141 126
Werner Georgi 300 15,30 15 15,30 19,27 6 1,56 2,459 427
Manuela  Wageneder DC Cool Darts 15,15 10 15,15 19,27 4 1,50 1,783 128
Timo Obernosterer 300 15,00 10 15,00 18,04 4 1,21 1,866 429
Melvis Spahic Leonharder Krampu 14,97 20 14,97 19,43 8 1,84 2,506 230
Werner Hoecht DC Cool Darts 14,95 20 14,95 21,78 8 1,41 2,008 531
Ankica Franic Salzträger 14,87 15 14,87 19,27 6 1,94 3,008 332
Josef Wolfsberger Salzträger 14,75 20 14,75 20,04 8 2,02 2,8010 733
Eva Eder Superbike Darters 14,39 10 14,39 18,10 4 1,07 1,294 134
Jürgen Putz DC Cool Darts 14,30 15 14,30 20,79 6 1,65 2,833 135
Herbert Gschaider 300 14,24 15 14,24 21,17 6 1,41 1,9510 436
Manuel Erlinger DC Cool Darts 14,24 5 14,24 20,04 2 2,34 2,531 137
Hannes Muss 300 14,15 10 14,15 17,63 4 1,19 1,504 238
Andreas Lohwieser 300 14,13 5 14,13 15,38 2 1,54 1,671 139
Sascha Finner Kriagn ma scho 14,07 10 14,07 17,76 4 1,54 2,254 140
Raimund Walch Salzträger 13,92 5 13,92 14,97 2 1,92 2,141 041
Christian Deubler Superbike Darters 13,81 5 13,81 16,10 2 1,63 1,883 042
Robert Dörfler 300 13,61 10 13,61 16,17 4 1,36 1,673 143
Andreas Langaschek Salzträger 13,59 10 13,59 16,07 4 2,04 3,336 344
Ramona Hemetsberger DC Cool Darts 13,53 5 13,53 17,28 2 1,14 1,171 145
Elfi Streitriegl Superbike Darters 13,44 5 13,44 17,96 2 1,25 1,502 046
Annemarie Trausner Superbike Darters 13,21 20 13,21 16,60 8 1,52 2,406 147
Markus Brunauer DC Cool Darts 13,20 5 13,20 14,83 2 1,73 1,741 048
Lukas Fritz 300 13,12 10 13,12 18,56 4 1,51 2,313 249
Walter Steinwender DC Passt Scho 13,12 10 13,12 17,52 4 1,09 2,173 150
Seidl Reinhard Salzträger 13,05 5 13,05 14,21 2 1,72 2,103 051
Patrick Hemetsberger DC Cool Darts 12,90 5 12,90 14,70 2 1,25 1,833 052
Manfred Höller DC Passt Scho 11,57 5 11,57 13,97 2 1,22 2,002 053
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20,77Daniel Putz DC Abtenau I 420 11 0 01 1 00234 3 0 140
18,52Dzemal Isakovic DC Abtenau I 410 6 0 02 0 0050 2 0 140
18,28Osman Ustaoglu Kriagn ma scho 420 8 0 03 0 00113 2 0 140
18,24Manuel  Dygruber DC Abtenau I 510 4 0 04 0 0081 1 0 140
17,94Michael Hirscher DC Abtenau I 410 1 0 05 0 00110 0 0 140
17,68Matthias Buchegger DC Abtenau I 615 5 0 06 0 0090 2 0 140
17,67Georg Höllbacher DC Abtenau I 715 3 0 07 0 10111 0 0 180
17,52Dzemal Mehacevic DC Passt Scho 310 2 0 08 0 0040 0 0 121
17,35Michael Innerberger DC Passt Scho 320 5 0 09 1 10150 3 0 180
17,34Sandra Dax Superbike Darters 120 12 0 010 0 00151 1 0 140
17,23Wolfgang Hess DC Passt Scho 110 3 0 011 1 0070 2 0 140
17,17Patrick Költringer Kriagn ma scho 515 3 0 012 0 1060 1 0 180
17,08Markus Hittenberger Kriagn ma scho 520 6 0 013 0 0041 1 1 171
16,91Manfred Suchanek DC Cool Darts 215 4 0 014 0 0090 1 0 140
16,78Philipp Ensmann Leonharder Krampu 415 4 0 015 0 00130 1 0 138
16,77Manuel Stoehr Kriagn ma scho 515 4 0 016 0 00110 0 0 137
16,71Damir Tomsic Leonharder Krampu 420 8 0 017 0 0071 1 0 133
16,59Sigi Kurtz 300 15 1 0 018 0 0040 0 0 140
16,39Elvis Maksuti DC Passt Scho 210 1 0 019 0 0060 1 0 120
16,20Sieglinde Innerberger DC Passt Scho 415 5 0 020 0 0080 0 0 133
15,99Hubert Bucher Salzträger 310 4 0 021 0 0070 0 0 140
15,87Jörg Knapek Salzträger 310 3 0 022 0 0050 0 0 139
15,66Svetomir Jovanovic Leonharder Krampu 315 2 0 023 0 00100 1 0 140
15,61Branka Deubler Superbike Darters 520 5 0 024 0 0060 1 1 171
15,42Ariel Vlakancic Leonharder Krampu 410 3 0 025 0 0030 0 0 121
15,39Christian Hummer Salzträger 05 1 0 026 0 0010 0 0 100
15,30Werner Georgi 300 515 4 0 027 0 0010 0 0 133
15,15Manuela  Wageneder DC Cool Darts 210 1 0 028 0 0040 0 0 100
15,00Timo Obernosterer 300 210 4 0 029 0 0050 0 0 101
14,97Melvis Spahic Leonharder Krampu 420 2 0 030 0 00110 0 0 120
14,95Werner Hoecht DC Cool Darts 320 5 0 031 0 0060 2 0 140
14,87Ankica Franic Salzträger 515 3 0 032 0 0020 0 0 130
14,75Josef Wolfsberger Salzträger 320 7 0 033 0 00110 0 0 140
14,39Eva Eder Superbike Darters 310 1 0 034 0 0020 0 0 133
14,30Jürgen Putz DC Cool Darts 215 1 0 035 0 0060 0 0 125
14,24Herbert Gschaider 300 615 4 0 036 0 0060 0 0 140
14,24Manuel Erlinger DC Cool Darts 05 1 0 037 0 0100 0 0 153
14,15Hannes Muss 300 210 2 0 038 0 0010 0 0 127
14,13Andreas Lohwieser 300 05 1 0 039 0 0030 0 0 121
14,07Sascha Finner Kriagn ma scho 310 1 0 040 0 0000 0 0 95
13,92Raimund Walch Salzträger 15 0 0 041 0 0010 0 0 114
13,81Christian Deubler Superbike Darters 35 0 0 042 0 0010 0 0 100
13,61Robert Dörfler 300 210 1 0 043 0 0000 0 0 98
13,59Andreas Langaschek Salzträger 310 3 0 044 0 0020 0 0 133
13,53Ramona Hemetsberger DC Cool Darts 05 1 0 045 0 0030 0 0 127
13,44Elfi Streitriegl Superbike Darters 25 0 0 046 0 0030 0 0 108
13,21Annemarie Trausner Superbike Darters 520 1 0 047 0 0050 0 0 126
13,20Markus Brunauer DC Cool Darts 15 0 0 048 0 0000 0 0 94
13,12Lukas Fritz 300 110 2 0 049 0 0060 0 0 121
13,12Walter Steinwender DC Passt Scho 210 1 0 050 0 0000 0 0 99
13,05Seidl Reinhard Salzträger 35 0 0 051 0 0010 0 0 100
12,90Patrick Hemetsberger DC Cool Darts 35 0 0 052 0 0000 0 0 99
11,57Manfred Höller DC Passt Scho 25 0 0 053 0 0000 0 0 85
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Buchegger Matthias DC Abtenau I 6 2,70 1 2 04 11 0 00 9 2
Hirscher Michael DC Abtenau I 4 2,51 1 0 03 12 0 00 5 1
Putz Daniel DC Abtenau I 8 2,46 0 0 06 23 0 10 10 3
Erlinger Manuel DC Cool Darts 2 2,34 0 0 01 04 0 00 1 3
Dygruber Manuel DC Abtenau I 4 2,33 1 0 03 15 0 00 7 0
Mehacevic Dzemal DC Passt Scho 4 2,28 0 0 01 26 0 00 6 1
Dax Sandra Superbike Darters 8 2,27 0 1 07 47 0 00 9 5
Stoehr Manuel Kriagn ma scho 6 2,13 0 0 04 28 0 00 10 0
Ensmann Philipp Leonharder Krampu 6 2,12 1 0 03 19 0 00 1 3
Innerberger Michael DC Passt Scho 8 2,11 0 0 03 110 0 00 3 1
Knapek Jörg Salzträger 4 2,10 0 1 03 111 0 00 7 0
Ustaoglu Osman Kriagn ma scho 8 2,06 0 0 04 212 0 00 7 1
Bucher Hubert Salzträger 4 2,04 0 0 03 013 0 00 3 0
Langaschek Andreas Salzträger 4 2,04 1 0 04 114 0 10 9 0
Suchanek Manfred DC Cool Darts 6 2,03 0 0 01 115 0 00 8 2
Wolfsberger Josef Salzträger 8 2,02 0 0 06 516 0 00 6 0
Deubler Branka Superbike Darters 8 2,00 0 1 05 217 0 10 13 1
Höllbacher Georg DC Abtenau I 6 1,96 0 0 03 218 0 10 12 0
Franic Ankica Salzträger 6 1,94 0 0 05 219 0 00 5 0
Hess Wolfgang DC Passt Scho 4 1,93 0 0 02 120 0 00 2 1
Walch Raimund Salzträger 2 1,92 1 0 02 021 0 00 2 0
Hittenberger Markus Kriagn ma scho 8 1,90 1 1 05 222 0 00 12 0
Költringer Patrick Kriagn ma scho 6 1,89 0 0 05 223 0 00 8 1
Kurtz Sigi 300 2 1,88 0 1 01 024 0 00 0 0
Hummer Christian Salzträger 2 1,86 0 0 01 025 0 00 3 1
Tomsic Damir Leonharder Krampu 8 1,85 0 0 06 026 0 10 13 1
Jovanovic Svetomir Leonharder Krampu 6 1,84 0 0 03 027 0 00 7 2
Spahic Melvis Leonharder Krampu 8 1,84 0 0 03 228 0 00 1 1
Maksuti Elvis DC Passt Scho 4 1,78 0 0 01 129 0 10 4 1
Brunauer Markus DC Cool Darts 2 1,73 0 0 01 130 0 00 1 0
Reinhard Seidl Salzträger 2 1,72 0 0 02 031 0 00 3 1
Putz Jürgen DC Cool Darts 6 1,65 0 0 01 232 0 00 3 0
Isakovic Dzemal DC Abtenau I 4 1,64 1 0 03 133 0 00 4 0
Deubler Christian Superbike Darters 2 1,63 0 0 00 234 0 00 1 0
Innerberger Sieglinde DC Passt Scho 6 1,60 0 0 01 135 0 00 2 2
Vlakancic Ariel Leonharder Krampu 4 1,57 0 0 03 036 0 00 3 0
Georgi Werner 300 6 1,56 0 0 03 037 0 00 7 0
Lohwieser Andreas 300 2 1,54 0 0 00 038 0 00 2 1
Finner Sascha Kriagn ma scho 4 1,54 0 0 02 339 0 00 7 0
Trausner Annemarie Superbike Darters 8 1,52 0 0 05 140 0 00 2 1
Fritz Lukas 300 4 1,51 0 0 01 141 0 00 5 0
Wageneder Manuela DC Cool Darts 4 1,50 0 0 01 242 0 00 2 0
Gschaider Herbert 300 6 1,41 0 0 02 043 0 00 0 3
Hoecht Werner DC Cool Darts 8 1,41 0 1 01 044 0 00 5 1
Dörfler Robert 300 4 1,36 0 0 00 045 0 00 0 1
Streitriegl Elfi Superbike Darters 2 1,25 0 0 01 046 0 00 2 0
Hemetsberger Patrick DC Cool Darts 2 1,25 0 0 00 047 0 10 3 1
Höller Manfred DC Passt Scho 2 1,22 0 0 00 048 0 00 1 0
Obernosterer Timo 300 4 1,21 0 0 02 149 0 00 2 1
Muss Hannes 300 4 1,19 0 0 01 050 0 00 3 1
Hemetsberger Ramon DC Cool Darts 2 1,14 0 0 00 051 0 00 2 1
Steinwender Walter DC Passt Scho 4 1,09 0 0 00 052 0 00 2 0
Eder Eva Superbike Darters 4 1,07 0 0 00 053 0 00 2 0


